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Questions

To whom British uplifted and appointed tham from ordinary ranks to bigh ranks.

No Society can progress

In subcontient, an independent state named Pakistan came in being in which century.

Chaudhry Rehmat Ali was renowned student of

British established east india company in

Wealth emains in circutation rather thangetting accumulated in a few hands.

Last Mughal King was

Many times Almighty Allah orders.

Based Pakisan Ideology

Allama Igbal demanded separate state for the Muslims of subcontinent in .

When did Chaudhary Rehmat Ali Khan laid down the foundation of Pakistan National
Movement.

Used to speak in Mulims enmity angainst Muslims

On 11th October, 1947 Quaid-e-Azam addressed to

Period of congress ministies was.

In 1928 who gave separage state idea for Muslims

Answers Choice
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. Muslims

Sikhs
Hindus

. Christians

Without equality
Without justice and equality
Paity

. Dishonesty

. 18th Century

21 Century
20th Century
21th Century

. MAO College
. Government College Lahore
. Islamia College Lahore

FC College Lahore

1600
1610
1590
1570

Fasting
Haijj
Zakat
Prayer

Zaheerud din Babur
Jhangir
Aurangzeb

. Bahadur Shah Zafar

. Fasting
. Prayer

Hajj
Zakat

. Islamic Ideiology

Arabic Ideology
Greek Ideiology
Egu[ton Ideology

1930
1928
1926
1925

Dehli
London
Paris
Lahore

Jawahir Lal Nehru

. Rajaj Ram Mohan Raja
. Mahatma Ghandi

Dianand Sarswati

Students
Workers

. Officers of Govt of Pakistan

Women

1933-35

1939-41
1937-39
1941-43

. Chaudhary Rehmat Ali

Molana Murtaza Ahmad Makesh

. Allama Igbal

Jamal Uddin Afghani
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Who has responisibility to make justice and equality possible in.

Who was strong supporter of Two Nation Theory.

Outline of thoughts for the attainment of any purpose is called

Many Hidu Movements emerged in subcontinent in

Lahore Resolution was presented in
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. Schools
. Market
. Departmnet

. Mahatama Ghandi
. Jowahir Lal Nehru
. Pendat Dianand Sarasati

. Belief
. Theory
. Method

. 22nd Century
. 21th Century
. 20th Century

. 23rd Aug, 1940
. 23rd July ,1940

. 23rd April, 1940



