

Ideological Basics of Pakistan

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	To whom British uplifted and appointed them from ordinary ranks to high ranks.	A. Muslims B. Sikhs C. Hindus D. Christians
2	No Society can progress	A. Without equality B. Without justice and equality C. Paity D. Dishonesty
3	In subcontinent, an independent state named Pakistan came into being in which century.	A. 18th Century B. 21 Century C. 20th Century D. 21th Century
4	Chaudhry Rehmat Ali was a renowned student of	A. MAO College B. Government College Lahore C. Islamia College Lahore D. FC College Lahore
5	British established East India Company in	A. 1600 B. 1610 C. 1590 D. 1570
6	Wealth remains in circulation rather than getting accumulated in a few hands.	A. Fasting B. Hajj C. Zakat D. Prayer
7	Last Mughal King was	A. Zahir ud din Babur B. Jhangir C. Aurangzeb D. Bahadur Shah Zafar
8	Many times Almighty Allah orders.	A. Fasting B. Prayer C. Hajj D. Zakat
9	Based on Pakistani Ideology	A. Islamic Ideology B. Arabic Ideology C. Greek Ideology D. English Ideology
10	Allama Iqbal demanded a separate state for the Muslims of the subcontinent in	A. 1930 B. 1928 C. 1926 D. 1925
11	When did Chaudhary Rehmat Ali Khan lay down the foundation of the Pakistan National Movement.	A. Dehli B. London C. Paris D. Lahore
12	Used to speak in Muslim's enmity against Muslims	A. Jawaharlal Nehru B. Rajaji Ram Mohan Roy C. Mahatma Gandhi D. Dianand Sarswati
13	On 11th October, 1947 Quaid-e-Azam addressed to	A. Students B. Workers C. Officers of Govt of Pakistan D. Women
14	Period of Congress ministries was.	A. 1933-35 B. 1939-41 C. 1937-39 D. 1941-43
15	In 1928 who gave the separate state idea for Muslims	A. Chaudhary Rehmat Ali B. Molana Murtaza Ahmad Makhsh C. Allama Iqbal D. Jamal Uddin Afghani

16	Who has responsibility to make justice and equality possible in.	A. Schools B. Market C. Department D. Judiciary
17	Who was strong supporter of Two Nation Theory.	A. Quaid e Azam B. Mahatama Ghandi C. Jowahir Lal Nehru D. Pendat Dianand Sarasati
18	Outline of thoughts for the attainment of any purpose is called	A. Ideology B. Belief C. Theory D. Method
19	Many Hindu Movements emerged in subcontinent in	A. 19th Century B. 22nd Century C. 21th Century D. 20th Century
20	Lahore Resolution was presented in	A. 23rd Aug, 1940 B. 23rd July ,1940 C. 23rd March, 1940 D. 23rd April, 1940
